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Assignment

Lab Safety Sketch

Lab Safety Contract

Spongebob Lab Safety WS

Lab Equipment Study Guide (PPT WS)

Guess the Piece of Equipment (on own paper)
What Is A Scientist (Sketch)

Observations/ Inferences Notes

Mystery Footprints (blue WS)

Observations of a Comic (picture observations)

Date
8/23
8/19
8/20
8/25
8/24
8/26
8/30
8/30

8/31

Measuring Mass (Purple WS on Using a 3-Beam Balance) 9/1

Experimental Design Flip Book
Experimental Desigh Notes (Blue WS)
Volume Lab Data Table

Volume Lab Conclusion Question WS
D & T Activity WS

Milk Lab Background (pink worksheet)
Milk Lab Final Copy

Milk Lab Final continued

Lab Report Rubric (1/2 sheet of paper)
Notes On the Powell Expedition (purple WS)
Grand Canyon Field Trip WS (blue)
Grand Canyon Questions

North Canyon Sketch/ Notes

Nankoweap Canyon Sketch/ Notes

9/7
9/2
9/7
9/8
9/9
9/13
9/14
9/14
9/15
9/16
9/20
9/21
9/23

9/24



