Page #	Assignment	Date
11	Lab Safety Sketch	8/23
12	Lab Safety Contract	8/19
13	Spongebob Lab Safety WS	8/20
14	Lab Equipment Study Guide (PPT WS)	8/25
15	Guess the Piece of Equipment (on own paper)	8/24
16	What Is A Scientist (Sketch)	8/26
17	Observations/ Inferences Notes	8/30
18	Mystery Footprints (blue WS)	8/30
19	Observations of a Comic (picture observations)	8/31
20	Measuring Mass (Purple WS on Using a 3-Beam Balance	9/1
21	Experimental Design Flip Book	9/7
22	Experimental Design Notes (Blue WS)	9/2
23	Volume Lab Data Table	9/7
24	Volume Lab Conclusion Question WS	9/8
25	D & T Activity WS	9/9
26	Milk Lab Background (pink worksheet)	9/13
27	Milk Lab Final Copy	9/14
28	Milk Lab Final continued	9/14
29	Lab Report Rubric (1/2 sheet of paper)	9/15
30	Notes On the Powell Expedition (purple WS)	9/16
31	Grand Canyon Field Trip WS (blue)	9/20
32	Grand Canyon Questions	9/21
33	North Canyon Sketch/ Notes	9/23
34	Nankoweap Canyon Sketch/ Notes	9/24